AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. A6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 1 1:47.796 16:46:38.076 1 1:41.639 16:46:24.642
Po. 1 - # 502 FRANKOWSKI K. - . 1:37.768
1 1:39.246 16:48:13.501 2 1:40.742 16:48:18.818 2 1:42.144 16:48:06.786
) 1:38.753 16:49:52.254 3 1:40.276 16:49:59.094 3 1:41.309 16:49:48.095
3 1:54.401 16:51:46.655 4 1:39.986 16:51:39.080 4 1:40.577 16:51:28.672
4 1:37.768 16:53:24.423 5 1:39.494 16:53:18.574 5 1:40.753 16:53:09.425
5 1:37.798 16:55:02.221 6 1:40.018 16:54:58.592 6 1:41.412 16:54:50.837
6 2:01.893 16:57:04.114 7 1:40.825 16:56:39.417 7 1:40.160 16:56:30.997
8 1:38.762 16:58:18.179 8 1:40.864 16:58:11.861
9 Dff. First
Po. 2 - # 500 MANKOWSKI D. - . 00,146
Diff. First - Diff. First
1 1:39.776 16:50:43.495  Po. 6 - # 529 STACHOWIAK P. - . +01699 Po.10-#511 MIERZWINSKI t. - . +02.891
2 1:38.717 16:52:22.212 1 1:41.043 16:46:13.350 1 1:41.344 16:46:14.904
3 1:41.826 16:54:04.038 2 1:41.075 16:47:54.425 2 1:40.659 16:47:55.563
a 1:37.914 16:55:41.952 3 1:40.600 16:49:35.025 3 1:41.418 16:49:36.981
5 1:41.042 16:57:22.994 4 1:40.783 16:51:15.808 4 1:41.203 16:51:18.184
6 2:07.119 16:59:30.113 5 1:39.604 16:52:55.412 5 1:53.325 16:53:11.509
6 1:39.467 16:54:34.879
Diff. First - Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 530 KUBACKI M. - . 400827 7 2:47.133 16:57:22.012  Po.11-#519 ZURAWSKIK. - . +03.272
1 1:39.523 16:46:09.654 1 g8y LeUZ05088
Diff. First
2 1.38.748 16:47:48.402  Po.7-#513 WOJDYLLO G. - . . 0'1.9'7”2 2 1:43.039 16:48:48.127
3 1:38.988 16:49:27.390 1 1:41.368 16:47:05.483 3 1:45.131 16:50:33.258
4 1:38.595 16:51:05.985 2 1:41.904 16:48:47.387 4 1:42.614 16:52:15.872
5 1:39.460 16:52:45.445 3 1:41.097 16:50:28.484 5 1:41.040 16:53:56.912
6 1:50.119 16:54:35.564 4 1:39.740 16:52:08.224 6 1:43.042 16:55:39.954
7 1:51.297 16:56:26.861 5 1:39.833 16:53:48.057 7 1:42.890 16:57:22.844
6 1:42.552 16:55:30.609 8 2:01.729 16:59:24.573
Diff. Frst 7 1:53.350 16:57:23.959
Po. 4 - # 506 PURTAK M. - . 400964 53. 157:23. _
Diff. First
1 1:44.622 16:46:34.905 Po. 12 - # 550 KRUCZEK M. - . +03.552
Diff. First
2 1:40.374 16:48:15.279  Po. 8 - # 507 DOMALEWSKI M. - . +02.266 1 1:42.613 16:46:28.001
3 1:40.540 16:49:55.819 1 1:42.148 16:47:04.139 2 1:42.262 16:48:10.263
4 1:39.934 16:51:35.753 2 1:40.034 16:48:44.173 3 1:41.320 16:49:51.583
5 1:40.293 16:53:16.046 3 1:40.330 16:50:24.503 4 1:41.390 16:51:32.973
6 1:39.468 16:54:55.514 4 1:42.642 16:52:07.145 5 1:42.344 16:53:15.317
7 1:39.343 16:56:34.857 5 1:40.385 16:53:47.530 6 1:47.169 16:55:02.486
8 1:38.732 16:58:13.589 6 1:57.393 16:55:44.923
Diff. First 5 Diff. First
Po.5- #1002 DRZYMULSKIA. - . +00.094 FO-9-#508 KRZYZOWSKIS. - +02.392

Fastest lap: 1:37.768

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 5 CZWARTEK - Gr. A6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
DIff. First DIff. First 5 2:04.104 16:54:42.403
Po. 13 - # 521 STRANKOWSKI S. - . +03884 PO.17-#516 KRAJEWSKIP. - 405513
1 1:43.934 16:46:29.082 1 1:47.684 16:46:38.876
Diff. First
2 1:42.108 16:48:11.190 2 1:45.434 16:48:24.310  PO-22-#523 STROINOWSKI M. - . +09.045
3 1:41.695 16:49:52.885 3 1:45.652 16:50:09.962 1 TG Cese s o2
4 1:41.979 16:51:34.864 a4 1:43.281 16:51:53.243 2 1:47.333 16:48:41.960
5 1:41.755 16:53:16.619 5 1:43.347 16:53:36.590 e ES0E1L3 LES028
6 1:42.465 16:54:59.084 6 1:43.333 16:55:19.923 4 1:47.090 16:52:15.863
7 1:43.106 16:56:42.190 7 1:57.120 16:57:17.043 2 Lo At
8 1:41.652 16:58:23.842
Diff. First  Po. 23 - # 504 KEPINSKI M. - i First
Po. 18 - # 512 WIECZOREK M. - . +07.088 : — +12.448
Po. 14 - # 517 MACIE) - . ng;.sr;t 1 147 248 16:46:54.736 1 1:50.214 16:47:45.469
1 1:46.113 16:46:54.618 2 1:48.489 16:48:43.225 2 iz (ol HFEERUS
2 1:43.289 16:48:37.907 3 1:50.128 16:50:33.353 3 2:38.695 16:52:16.775
3 1:43.495 16:50:21.402 a 1:44.856 16:52:18.209
a 1:42.021 16:52:03.423 5 1:55.841 16:54:14.050
5 1:44.477 16:53:47.900
Diff. First
6 1:44.639 16:55:32.539  Po. 19 - # 522 JAGODZINSKI M. - . +07.709
7 1:45.232 16:57:17.771 1 1:48.463 16:47:24.494
2 1:47.078 16:49:11.572
. Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 515 GOGOLINSKI D. - . 05.150 3 1:45.477 16:50:57.049
1 1:44.805 16:47:02.817 4 1:47.829 16:52:44.878
2 1:44.584 16:48:47.401 5 2:04.034 16:54:48.912
3 1:44.409 16:50:31.810
Diff. First
4 1:44.242 16:52:16.052 Po. 20 - # 503 SEREMENT Z. - . +08.145
5 1:43.509 16:53:59.561 1 1:50.499 16:47:43.984
6 1:43.339 16:55:42.900 2 1:50.578 16:49:34.562
7 1:42.918 16:57:25.818 3 1:45.913 16:51:20.475
4 1:46.518 16:53:06.993
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 514 JOSKOWSKI W. - . 405506 5 1:46.086 16:54:53.079
1 1:44.665 16:47:04.624 6 2:00.239 16:56:53.318
2 1:43.274 16:48:47.898
Diff. First
. 1:45.939 16:50:33.837  Po. 21 - # 510 BEASZKIEWICZ M. - . +08.273
4 1:45.022 16:52:18.859 1 1:47.227 16:47:18.426
5 1:47.025 16:54:05.884 2 1:47.155 16:49:05.581
6 1:57.689 16:56:03.573 3 1:46.041 16:50:51.622
4 1:46.677 16:52:38.299
Fastest lap: 1:37.768
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